
ROUND 05 ALA 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 262 SPANO L. 1:27.090
Migliore

1 1:29.515 09:04:57.965

2 1:28.439 09:06:26.404

3 1:39.133 09:08:05.537

4 1:27.698 09:09:33.235

5 1:39.408 09:11:12.643

6 1:27.090 09:12:39.733

7 2:01.083 09:14:40.816

8 2:58.528 09:17:39.344

 Po. 2 - # 980 PFATTNER M. + 00.498
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.395 09:05:48.582

2 1:34.470 09:07:23.052

3 1:29.329 09:08:52.381

4 1:28.305 09:10:20.686

5 1:46.938 09:12:07.624

6 1:27.588 09:13:35.212

7 1:28.605 09:15:03.817

8 1:59.472 09:17:03.289

 Po. 3 - # 222 MANFREDI S. + 01.279
Dif. Primo

1 1:28.369 09:04:58.851

2 1:28.854 09:06:27.705

3 1:38.778 09:08:06.483

4 1:28.530 09:09:35.013

5 1:42.785 09:11:17.798

6 1:28.782 09:12:46.580

7 2:34.092 09:15:20.672

8 1:56.036 09:17:16.708

 Po. 4 - # 33 NORIS A. + 01.960
Dif. Primo

1 1:29.920 09:06:10.499

2 1:36.282 09:07:46.781

3 1:29.050 09:09:15.831

4 1:36.706 09:10:52.537

5 1:30.071 09:12:22.608

6 1:44.536 09:14:07.144

7 1:30.192 09:15:37.336

8 2:00.425 09:17:37.761

 Po. 5 - # 24 LIBERA M. + 02.415
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.590 09:05:07.143

2 1:29.505 09:06:36.648

3 1:50.713 09:08:27.361

4 1:29.524 09:09:56.885

5 2:33.924 09:12:30.809

6 1:40.625 09:14:11.434

7 1:30.234 09:15:41.668

8 1:58.589 09:17:40.257

 Po. 6 - # 719 TOLOTTI M. + 04.291
Dif. Primo

1 1:33.201 09:05:08.980

2 1:31.472 09:06:40.452

3 1:32.147 09:08:12.599

4 1:46.062 09:09:58.661

5 1:31.381 09:11:30.042

6 1:31.863 09:13:01.905

7 1:43.869 09:14:45.774

8 1:31.876 09:16:17.650

9 1:43.752 09:18:01.402

 Po. 7 - # 226 VAROTTO D. + 04.887
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.114 09:05:15.128

2 2:09.763 09:07:24.891

3 1:31.977 09:08:56.868

4 2:17.001 09:11:13.869

5 1:33.670 09:12:47.539

6 2:00.222 09:14:47.761

7 1:33.346 09:16:21.107

 Po. 8 - # 136 MARASCA D. + 05.080
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.049 09:05:09.118

2 1:34.863 09:06:43.981

3 1:32.936 09:08:16.917

4 1:33.151 09:09:50.068

5 1:32.170 09:11:22.238

6 1:33.139 09:12:55.377

7 1:32.552 09:14:27.929

8 1:33.032 09:16:00.961

9 1:42.593 09:17:43.554

 Po. 9 - # 808 IORI G. + 07.232
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.230 09:05:20.677

2 1:39.896 09:07:00.573

3 1:34.322 09:08:34.895

4 2:22.769 09:10:57.664

5 1:34.609 09:12:32.273

6 1:45.212 09:14:17.485

7 1:35.991 09:15:53.476

 Po. 10 - # 116 PFATTNER H. + 07.725
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.477 09:05:43.732

2 1:34.815 09:07:18.547

3 1:39.150 09:08:57.697

4 1:34.953 09:10:32.650

5 1:48.155 09:12:20.805

6 1:35.274 09:13:56.079

7 1:52.031 09:15:48.110

8 1:42.173 09:17:30.283

 Po. 11 - # 440 ALBASINI T. + 08.386
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.310 09:06:01.862

2 1:37.894 09:07:39.756

3 1:36.936 09:09:16.692

4 2:04.103 09:11:20.795

5 1:35.914 09:12:56.709

6 1:36.208 09:14:32.917

7 1:36.559 09:16:09.476

8 1:35.476 09:17:44.952

 Po. 12 - # 224 TADDEI K. + 08.666
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.626 09:05:14.290

2 1:48.673 09:07:02.963

3 1:35.756 09:08:38.719

4 1:54.869 09:10:33.588

5 1:51.155 09:12:24.743

6 1:37.869 09:14:02.612

7 2:31.813 09:16:34.425

 Po. 13 - # 322 BECCHETTI L. + 09.706
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.233 09:05:35.526

2 1:40.928 09:07:16.454

3 1:37.486 09:08:53.940

4 2:02.899 09:10:56.839

5 1:41.769 09:12:38.608

6 1:36.796 09:14:15.404

7 1:37.210 09:15:52.614

8 2:12.159 09:18:04.773

 Po. 14 - # 773 BERTOLINI G. + 12.043
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.580 09:05:46.405

2 1:42.001 09:07:28.406

3 1:41.244 09:09:09.650

4 1:39.133 09:10:48.783

5 1:46.959 09:12:35.742

6 1:40.330 09:14:16.072

7 1:51.233 09:16:07.305

8 1:44.991 09:17:52.296

Fastest lap: 1:27.090 
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